
  1363 John Cline Court, Lincolnton, North Carolina 28092-6025
1363 John Cline Court, Lincolnton, North Carolina 28092-6025 List $: $1,200,000
MLS#: 4146578 Category: Residential County: Lincoln
Status: ACT Parcel ID: 76096 Acres: 10.08
Legal Desc: #22 HAYWOOD MEADOWS SUB Zoning: R-T
City Tax Pd To: Lincolnton Tax Val: $570,655 Deed Ref: 2849-594
Subdivision: Haywood Meadows OSN: Canopy MLS

General Information School Information
Type: Single Family Elem: Norris S Childers
Style: Arts and Crafts Middle: West Lincoln
Levels Abv Grd: 2 Story w/Bsmt High: West Lincoln
Const Type: Site Built
SubType:

Building Information
Level # Beds FB/HB HLA Non-HLA Beds: 3
Main: 1 1/1 1,030 Baths: 3/1
Upper: 1 1/ 534 Yr Built: 2004
Third: 0 New Const: No
Lower: 0 Prop Compl:
Bsmt: 1 1/ 781 Cons Status:
2LQt: Builder:

Model:

Above Grade HLA: 1,564 Additional SqFt:
Tot Primary HLA: 2,345 Garage SF:

Additional Information
Prop Fin: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan
Assumable:  No                                                          Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Spcl Cond: None
Rd Respons: Privately Maintained Road

Room Information
Main Prim BR Kitchen Bath Half Bath Full Living Rm

DiningArea Laundry
Upper Loft Bedroom Bath Full
Bsmnt Bedroom Bath Full FamilyRm Utility Rm Bed/Bonus

Parking Information
Main Lvl Garage: Yes Garage: Yes # Gar Sp: 2 Carport: No # Carport Spc:
Covered Sp: Open Prk Sp: No # Assg Sp:
Driveway: Stone Prkng Desc:
Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Driveway, Electric Gate, Garage Detached, Garage Shop, RV Access/Parking

Features
Lot Description: Flood Fringe Area, Pasture, Stream/Creek
Windows: Insulated Window(s) Laundry: Electric Dryer Hookup, In Bathroom, Main

Level, Washer Hookup
Fixtures Exclsn: Yes/8 piece metal yard art Basement Dtls: Yes/Exterior Entry, Fully Finished, Interior

Entry, Storage Space, Walk-Out Access,
Walk-Up Access

Foundation: Basement Fireplaces: Yes/Living Room, Wood Burning
Fencing: Fenced, Partial 2nd Living Qtr:
Accessibility: Construct Type: Site Built
Exterior Cover: Wood Road Frontage:
Road Surface: Paved Patio/Porch: Covered, Front Porch, Porch, Rear Porch,

Side Porch
Roof: Other Structure: Outbuilding, Shed(s), Tractor Shed
Other Equipmnt: Horse Amenities: Arena covered, Barn, Equestrian Facilities,

Hay Storage, Horses Allowed, Pasture,
Round Pen, Run in Shelter, Stable(s), Tack
Room, Wash Rack

Security Feat: Smoke Detector Inclusions:
Utilities: Cable Available, Underground Power Lines
Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Cooktop, Electric Oven, Microwave
Interior Feat: Attic Other
Floors: Carpet, Tile, Wood
Exterior Feat: Livestock Run In

Utilities
Sewer: Septic Installed Water: Well Installed
Heat: Electric Cool: Central Air

Association Information
Subject to HOA: None Subj to CCRs: Undiscovered HOA Subj Dues: No

Public Remarks
Turn key equestrian's dream. Private & tranquil location w/ gated entrance, this cottage style home has a almost full wrap
around porch. There are Hardwood floors in the living areas, master & large loft. Stainless steel appliances, granite counter
tops & tile back splash are just a few of the features the home offers. Prim. Bedroom on main, with a walk out basement
perfect for guest, entertaining ,or in-law suite. Detached 2 car garage, an metal building turned into a showroom for a
boutique, A 120' x 60' indoor arena fans, lights & screened full length windows makes training a pleasure during inclement
weather. The 3 stall barn offers 12'x12' stalls, a wash stall, tack rm & feed rm. Covered grooming areas, fans & stall mats.
Pastures have access to run-in sheds, or woods. Support structures include storage building, equipment/haw/shavings
building or dog lot, & RV/horse trailer hook-up. This is the full package equestrian estate in desirable Lincoln county.

Agent Remarks
8 piece metal yard Art do not convey, but are negotiable, Professional photos and measurements to come. Please do not
open any pasture gates, horses maybe present, Sellers need 1 hour notice they work from home and have Dogs to remove.
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